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Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

20 SPOT Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Regular Totals:

Grand Totals

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$7.00
$15.00
$55.20
$27.00
$9.00
$83.80
$5.00
$1.00
$2.00

$205.00

$225.00

Winners

$10.00

$10.00
$5.25
$3.00
$53.39
$2.52
$0.13
$16.30
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00

$80.84

$90.84

DP

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$1.75
$12.00
$1.81
$24.48
$8.87
$67.50
$4.75
$1.00
$2.00

$124.16

$134.16

ntOfSales
8.88

8.88
311
6.66
24.53
12.00
4.00
37.24
2.22
0.44
0.88

91.08

99.96

tedReturn

-0.48

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.71

ightedAve
-0.04

0.02
0.05
0.19
0.09
0.03
0.27
0.02
0.00
0.01

0.63



